South Pacific ElectronicsLTD
2, 4, 8-Input 154.6MHz Transmitter
FMT15402E,  FMT15404E, FMT15408E
FMT15408NC (No Case version)
 154.6 MHz Transmitter
Features
• Long range – up to 5km.
• 1 Watt Transmitter

Recommended Antenna is ANT154M
Compatible Receivers All FMR154... series
Ordering Codes
Part Number  Description
FMT15402E 154MHz Transmitter enclosed in a case with 2 external inputs
FMT15404E 154MHz Transmitter enclosed in a case with 4 external inputs
FMT15408E 154MHz Transmitter enclosed in a case with 8 external inputs
FMT18408NC 154MHz Transmitter PCB assembly only with 8 external inputs
South Pacific ElectronicsLTD
2, 4, 8-Input 154.6MHz Transmitter
Wiring Diagrams
FMT15402E